Blutspenden in 58849 Herscheid bis zum 17.10.2025

Do
Fr
Do
Fr

26.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

04.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

17.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Herscheid 58849
Gemeinschaftshalle
Ludenscheider Str. 28

Simmerath 52152 - Eicherscheid
Tenne Eicherscheid
Bachstr. 13 a

Herscheid 58849
Gemeinschaftshalle
Lidenscheider Str. 28

Simmerath 52152 - Eicherscheid
Tenne Eicherscheid
Bachstr. 13 a



